P0500057465

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Cartificat Canica Cartification of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special institucions to ming onlicer.
Office Use Only
,

505-2228 W05-17884



14/04/05--01021--007 **78.75

2005 APR 19 PH 3: 22 IALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

E 4/19/05

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

2005 APR 19 PM 3: 22 TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

SUBJECT: HOME PROSPECTIVE INSPECTIONS INC., (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee **2** \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

3 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FRANCIS J. QUINN Name (Printed or typed) FROM: ROUND TABLE LN Address 6 PALM COAST FL 32164 City, State & Zip 386 586 5258 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



TILL

TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

2005 APR 19 PM 3: 22

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 8, 2005

.. 41

FRANCIS J. QUINN 6 ROUND TABLE LANE PALM COAST, FL 32164

SUBJECT: HOMEPROSPECTIVE INSPECTIONS Ref. Number: W05000017886

We have received your document for HOMEPROSPECTIVE INSPECTIONS and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 505A00024173

ENCLOSED ARR THE CORRECTED ARTICLES OF INCORPATION

THANK YOU Fri J2:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME

- - - E

The name of the corporation shall be HomeProSpective Inspections, Inc.

PRINCIPAL OFFICE **ARTICLE II**

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be: 6 Round Table Ln. Palm Coast, Florida 32164.

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is to provide home inspection services

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 1,000. The par value of each share of stock is \$1.00.

OFFICERS/DIRECTORS ARTICLE V

The initial directors of the corporation are: Francis J. Ouinn, 6 Round Table Ln, Palm Coast, Florida 32164 Linda J. Quinn, 6 Round Table Ln. Palm Coast, Florida 32164

ARTICLE VI **REGISTERED AGENT**

The name and Florida Street address of the registered agent is Francis J. Quinn, 6 Round Table Ln. Palm Coast, Florida 32164 located in the County of Flagler.

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation Francis J. Quinn 6 Round Table Ln. Palm Coast, Florida 32164,

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Signature: <u>7.1.1.2.</u> Francis J. Ouinn

_ Date _ 4/14/05

Signature:

Date 4/14/05

The document was prepared by Francis J. Quinn, 6 Round Table Ln, Palm Coast, Florida 32164.

2005 APR 19 PM 3:22

En Hand Carl

LUNCIANT OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA